
St. Therese of Deephaven
RCIA Schedule 2023 - 2024

Wk Date Topic

1 Wed. Sep 20, 2023 Introductions
Overview of RCIA path

2 Wed. Sep 27, 2023 Journey of faith
Divine revelation

3 Wed. Oct 4, 2023 Faith and reason

4 Wed. Oct 11, 2023 ●

5 Wed. Oct 18, 2023 History of salvation:
● Creation
● Fall

Redemption

6 Wed. Oct 25, 2023 Jesus: True God and True Man

7 Wed. Nov 1, 2023 The Holy Spirit

8 Wed. Nov 8, 2023 Church Structure
● Papacy, Bishops, Archbishops, Priests,

Deacons
● Magisterium

9 Wed. Nov 15, 2023 Church History

10 Wed. Nov 29, 2023 Four last things pt.1

11 Wed. Dec 6, 2023 Four last things pt. 2

12 Wed. Dec 13, 2023 Mary, Mother of God

13 Wed. Jan 3, 2024 Communion of Saints

14 Wed. Jan 10, 2024 Baptism
Confirmation

15 Wed. Jan 17, 2024 Eucharist

16 Wed. Jan 24, 2024 Matrimony and the Holy Orders
Theology of the body



17 Wed. Jan 31, 2024 Penance
Anointing of the sick
Venial and mortal sin

18 Wed. Feb 7, 2024 The 10 commandments
The virtues

19 Wed. Feb 21, 2024 Catholic social teaching
Beatitudes

20 Wed. Feb 28, 2024 Morality today:
● Sexuality
● Life / Death
● Well formed conscience
●

21 Wed. Mar 6, 2024 Prayer:
● Forms of prayer
● Rosary

Liturgy of the hours

22 Wed. Mar 13, 2024 The Mass

23 Wed. Mar 20, 2024 Things Catholics Should Know - question panel

24 Wed. Mar 27, 2024 Celebration Dinner

Sat. March 30, 2024 Easter Vigil

Deacon John Allgaier: 952-261-0580; jallgaier@st-therese.org

Adrienne Dembinski: 952-356-9945; huschkeah@gmail.com

Michael Dembinski: 608-628-7474; mdembinski71@gmail.com
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